Date Opponent

October 21 - 26 Pre-Season Tournament
November 5 Porter’s Chapel Academy
November 8 Porter’s Chapel Academy
November 12 East Rankin Academy
November 14 Tensas Academy
November 19 Central Holmes Christian School
December 2 Newton Academy
December 3 Benton Academy
December 5 Manchester Academy (B-Boys)
December 10 Newton Academy
December 12 Central Holmes Christian School
December 14 Manchester Academy (B-Girls)
December 19 Benton Academy
December 27-28 Manchester Invitational
January 3-4 Benton Invitational
January 7 River Oaks School
January 10 Canton Academy
January 14 Clinton Christian Academy
January 17 Riverfield Academy
January 24 River Oaks School
January 28 Canton Academy
January 30 Clinton Christian Academy
February 4 Riverfield Academy
February 8 Junior High District Tournament
February 11-15 South State Tournament
February 17-22 AAA State Tournament
February 24-29 MAIS Overall Tournament

1 - Girls B-Team

2 - Boys B-Team

3 - Junior High Girls
4 - Junior High Boys
5 - Varsity Girls

6 - Varsity Boys

* Conference Games
AN - Starts at 3:00

** - Starts at 1:00

Teams
3,5
1,3,4,5,6

3,45,6
3,45,6
2,3,45,6
3,45,6
3,45,6
2,3,45,6
2,3,45,6
1,3,45,6
2,3,45,6
1,3,45,6
1,3,45,6
5,6
5,6
2,3,45,6
1,3,45,6
3,45,6
3,45,6
3,45,6
3,45,6
2,3,45,6
1,3,45,6
3,4
5,6
5,6
5,6

Location
TBA
Home/A

Away

Away

Home"A

Away

Away

Home"A

Away M

Home"A

Home"A

Home**

Away/ A

Away (Varsity Only)
Away (Varsity Only)
Home*AA
Home*AA

Away*

Away*

Away*

Away*

Home*AA
Home*AA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Mississippi College



