

Date	Opponent	Teams	Location
October 21 - 26	Pre-Season Tournament	3,5	TBA
November 5	Porter's Chapel Academy	1,3,4,5,6	Home^^
November 8	Porter's Chapel Academy	3,4,5,6	Away
November 12	East Rankin Academy	3,4,5,6	Away
November 14	Tensas Academy	2,3,4,5,6	Home^^
November 19	Central Holmes Christian School	3,4,5,6	Away
December 2	Newton Academy	3,4,5,6	Away
December 3	Benton Academy	2,3,4,5,6	Home^^
December 5	Manchester Academy (B-Boys)	2,3,4,5,6	Away ^^
December 10	Newton Academy	1,3,4,5,6	Home^^
December 12	Central Holmes Christian School	2,3,4,5,6	Home^^
December 14	Manchester Academy (B-Girls)	1,3,4,5,6	Home**
December 19	Benton Academy	1,3,4,5,6	Away^^
December 27-28	Manchester Invitational	5,6	Away (Varsity Only)
January 3-4	Benton Invitational	5,6	Away (Varsity Only)
January 7	River Oaks School	2,3,4,5,6	Home*^^
January 10	Canton Academy	1,3,4,5,6	Home*^^
January 14	Clinton Christian Academy	3,4,5,6	Away*
January 17	Riverfield Academy	3,4,5,6	Away*
January 24	River Oaks School	3,4,5,6	Away*
January 28	Canton Academy	3,4,5,6	Away*
January 30	Clinton Christian Academy	2,3,4,5,6	Home*^^
February 4	Riverfield Academy	1,3,4,5,6	Home*^^
February 8	Junior High District Tournament	3,4	ТВА
February 11-15	South State Tournament	5,6	ТВА
February 17-22	AAA State Tournament	5,6	ТВА
February 24-29	MAIS Overall Tournament	5,6	Mississippi College

- 1 Girls B-Team
- 2 Boys B-Team
- 3 Junior High Girls
- 4 Junior High Boys
- 5 Varsity Girls
- 6 Varsity Boys
- * Conference Games
- ^^ Starts at 3:00
- ** Starts at 1:00